



# JMD IT Consultant

https://www.indiamart.com/jmd-it-consultant-faridabad/

JMD IT CONSULTANT" is an established and reliable source for a wide range of technology services. We believes and adopt the policy of perfect solutions with desired efficiency and value for money, installations & prompt after sales service.









### About Us

JMD IT CONSULTANT" is an established and reliable source for a wide range of technology services. We believes and adopt the policy of perfect solutions with desired efficiency and value for money, installations & prompt after sales service through a team of competent, experienced and qualified engineers. We offer a comprehensive range of IT services to our clients in diverse industries such as call Centers, Banking, Financial services, insurance, manufacturing, Telecommunications, Retail, Healthcare, IT/ ITES, Power, Media.

#### For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/jmd-it-consultant-faridabad/aboutus.html



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

#### **WEBSITE SERVICES**



Static Website Designing Service



PSD to HTML Service



Website Hosting Service

## Factsheet

Nature of Business

:IT / Technology Services

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

#### CONTACT US

#### **JMD IT Consultant**

Contact Person: Subhash Sajjan

C-122, Sainath Tower, Basement Faridabad - 121001, Haryana, India

+91-8048370110

*i* https://www.indiamart.com/jmd-it-consultant-faridabad/